VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 355
Department for the Blind and Vision Impaired

Item 355 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2017

Second Year - FY2018

Statewide Library Services (14200)

Library and Resource Center Services (14202)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

$1,101,320

$1,101,320

$1,071,320

$30,000

$1,197,186

$1,197,186

$1,167,186

$30,000




	2018 Special Session I
	Budget Bill - HB5001 (Introduced)
	Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 355
	Department for the Blind and Vision Impaired


