VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 355 Department for the Blind and Vision Impaired

Item 355 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Statewide Library Services (14200)	\$1,101,320	\$1,197,186
Library and Resource Center Services (14202)	\$1,101,320	\$1,197,186
Fund Sources:		
General	\$1,071,320	\$1,167,186
Special	\$30,000	\$30,000